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 LP1-Senioren 3 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4                                IZ Ges 
  1 RATH Friedrich   42 OLV HSV Linz  91  90  85  86                                  4    352 
  2 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz   41 OLV HSV Linz  85  90  87  85                                  2    347 
  3 Dipl.Ing.FORSTHUBER Heinz   44 OLV HSV Linz  85  87  88  78                                  3    338 
  4 STRASSER Peter   68 OLV Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  89  82  84  82                                  4    337 
  5 BAUMGARTNER Karl-Heinz   60 OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF  82  72  86  86                                  2    326 
  6 GRÜNER Alois   67 OLV Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  83  79  84  78                                  1    324 
  7 GRINNINGER Anton   43 OLV HSV Linz  85  78  75  76                                  1    314 
  8 MAIRINGER Franz   63 OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF  76  63  78  72                                  0    289 
  9 WURMHÖRINGER Ferdinand   59 OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF  64  59  73  69                                  0    265 
 10 KITLITSCHKA Friedrich jun.   53 OLV LHA Linz  72  53  37  61                                  1    223 

 

 LP1-Senioren 1+2 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4                                IZ Ges 
  1 KAINEDER Franz   64 OLV ASK Nettingsdorf  92  83  93  89                                  6    357 
  2 HASLINGER Klaus   57 OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF  89  89  86  86                                  3    350 
  3 EßSL Wilhelm   51 OLV LHA Linz  87  89  85  89                                  2    350 
  4 GRASBÖCK Herbert   49 OLV LHA Linz  89  83  89  86                                  4    347 
  5 DEGEN Werner   56 OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF  84  84  89  82                                  1    339 
  6 REISINGER Stefan   70 OLV Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  83  86  77  84                                  4    330 
  7 GRÄFNER Thomas   66 OLV Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  85  84  87  73                                  1    329 
  8 RODINGER Michael   69 OLV Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  79  80  79  84                                  1    322 
  9 POHN Günther   62 OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF  78  79  84  81                                  0    322 

 
 LP1-Frauen 

 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6                        IZ Ges 
  1 STEINKLEIBL Iris   54 OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF  88  89  86  93  89  84                          7    529 
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 LP1-Männer 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6                        IZ Ges 
  1 RULYOV Igor   46 OLV LHA Linz  91  91  92  90  91  94                         12    549 
  2 MIKSCHL Roland   47 OLV LHA Linz  86  90  90  87  92  87                          7    532 
  3 GRABMAIR Martin   48 OLV LHA Linz  86  83  90  90  85  87                          5    521 
  4 Dipl.IngKOHL Bernhard   73 OLV SK-VÖEST  77  84  83  79  86  81                          3    490 
  5 RAJIC MISKOVIC Mario   61 OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF  74  79  78  76  84  86                          1    477 

 

 LP1-Seniorinnen 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4                                IZ Ges 
  1 Dr.FRÖSCHL Karin   45 OLV HSV Linz  88  81  88  81                                  3    338 
  2 MAIER Renate   74 OLV Priv. SG Enns  83  84  79  89                                  4    335 
  3 BAUMGARTNER Margareta   58 OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF  81  82  89  74                                  1    326 
 GERHOLD Barbara   52 OLV LHA Linz   0   0   0   0                                  0 DNS 
 EßSL Hannelore   50 OLV LHA Linz   0   0   0   0                                  0 DNS 

 

 LP1-aufgelegt-AK 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4                                IZ Ges 
  1 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz   41 OLV HSV Linz  94  96  93  95                                  7    378 
  2 GRINNINGER Anton   43 OLV HSV Linz  93  96  93  91                                 10    373 
  3 LITSCHMANN Alois   11 OLV LHA Linz  93  90  93  91                                  8    367 
  4 PUSSECKER Wolfgang   71 OLV SK-VÖEST  91  92  90  92                                  9    365 
  5 RATH Friedrich   42 OLV HSV Linz  90  88  91  88                                  1    357 
  6 Dipl.Ing.FORSTHUBER Heinz   44 OLV HSV Linz  83  85  95  89                                  2    352 
  7 KOCMANN Helmut   65 OLV Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  85  84  86  86                                  1    341 

 

 LP1-Frauen 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6                        IZ Ges 
  1 STEINKLEIBL Iris   54 OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF  88  89  86  93  89  84                          7    529 
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 LP5-Senioren 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6                        IZ Ges 
  1 RATH Friedrich   42 OLV HSV Linz  85  78  72  76  77  84                          2    472 
  2 GRINNINGER Anton   43 OLV HSV Linz  79  82  78  73  78  74                          3    464 
  3 GRÜNER Alois   67 OLV Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  70  74  83  75  77  83                          1    462 
  4 GRÄFNER Thomas   66 OLV Pol.SV Linz/ISSF  80  78  78  81  72  72                          1    461 
  5 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz   41 OLV HSV Linz  54  76  83  80  79  79                          2    451 
  6 DEGEN Werner   56 OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF  63  74  76  78  80  67                          2    438 
  7 Dipl.Ing.FORSTHUBER Heinz   44 OLV HSV Linz  70  71  72  69  60  75                          2    417 

 

 LP5-Männer 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6                        IZ Ges 
  1 SPIELMANNSBERGER Thomas   72 OLV SK-VÖEST  84  90  84  84  76  78                          6    496 
  2 MIKSCHL Roland   47 OLV LHA Linz  91  86  82  75  82  74                          1    490 
  3 RULYOV Igor   46 OLV LHA Linz  78  70  85  79  83  80                          3    475 
  4 DEGEN Stefan   55 OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF  72  79  81  82  81  76                          2    471 

 

 LP5-Frauen 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Lnd Verein  S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6                        IZ Ges 
  1 STEINKLEIBL Iris   54 OLV LPSV OÖ ISSF  72  80  80  88  83  86                          3    489 
  2 Dr.FRÖSCHL Karin   45 OLV HSV Linz  79  84  75  86  84  80                          1    488 
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 LP5-Team 
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 
Verein 

 
 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6                          IZ 

 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

HSV 
  

218 238 230 242 240 243                            5 

 

  1411 
      41 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz HSV Linz  54  76  83  80  79  79                            2    451 
      45 FRÖSCHL Karin HSV Linz  79  84  75  86  84  80                            1    488 
      42 RATH Friedrich HSV Linz  85  78  72  76  77  84                            2    472 

 

  2 
 

LPSV 
  

207 233 237 248 244 229                            7 

 

  1398 
      54 STEINKLEIBL Iris LPSV OÖ ISSF  72  80  80  88  83  86                            3    489 
      55 DEGEN Stefan LPSV OÖ ISSF  72  79  81  82  81  76                            2    471 
      56 DEGEN Werner LPSV OÖ ISSF  63  74  76  78  80  67                            2    438 

 

  3 
 

LHA 
  

169 156 167 154 165 154                            4 

 

   965 
      46 RULYOV Igor LHA Linz  78  70  85  79  83  80                            3    475 
      47 MIKSCHL Roland LHA Linz  91  86  82  75  82  74                            1    490 
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 LP1-Team 
 

 

Rng 
 

Mannschaft/Schützen  
 
Verein 

 
 S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4                                  IZ 

 

Ringe 
 

  1 
 

LHA 1 
  

263 264 272 267                                   24 

 

  1066 
      46 RULYOV Igor LHA Linz  91  91  92  90                                   12    364 
      47 MIKSCHL Roland LHA Linz  86  90  90  87                                    7    353 
      48 GRABMAIR Martin LHA Linz  86  83  90  90                                    5    349 

 

  2 
 

LPSV 1 
  

261 262 261 261                                   11 

 

  1045 
      54 STEINKLEIBL Iris LPSV OÖ ISSF  88  89  86  93                                    7    356 
      56 DEGEN Werner LPSV OÖ ISSF  84  84  89  82                                    1    339 
      57 HASLINGER Klaus LPSV OÖ ISSF  89  89  86  86                                    3    350 

 

  3 
 

HSV 
  

264 261 260 252                                    9 

 

  1037 
      41 SCHWEIGHOFER Vinzenz HSV Linz  85  90  87  85                                    2    347 
      42 RATH Friedrich HSV Linz  91  90  85  86                                    4    352 
      45 FRÖSCHL Karin HSV Linz  88  81  88  81                                    3    338 

 

  4 
 

LPSV 2 
  

239 217 253 232                                    3 

 

   941 
      60 BAUMGARTNER Karl-Heinz LPSV OÖ ISSF  82  72  86  86                                    2    326 
      58 BAUMGARTNER Margareta LPSV OÖ ISSF  81  82  89  74                                    1    326 
      63 MAIRINGER Franz LPSV OÖ ISSF  76  63  78  72                                    0    289 

 

  5 
 

LHA 2 
  

248 225 211 236                                    7 

 

   920 
      49 GRASBÖCK Herbert LHA Linz  89  83  89  86                                    4    347 
      53 KITLITSCHKA Friedrich jun. LHA Linz  72  53  37  61                                    1    223 
      51 EßSL Wilhelm LHA Linz  87  89  85  89                                    2    350 

 

 


